3 Projection Hex Weld Nuts: HL3 51624

Thread Size
Width (in)
Thickness (in)
Pilot Height (in)
Pilot Diameter (in)
A (in)

Tol A (in)

B (in)

Tol B (in)

C Width Across Ref. Only (in)
D (in)

Tol D (in)

E (in)

Tol E (in)

F (in)

Tol F (in)

Material

Finish

Threads

J

5/16-24

0.562

0.218

0.085

0.469

0.562

+0.000/-0.011

0.218

+0.011 /-0.009

0.624

0.040

+0.003 / -0.003

0.085

+0.005 / -0.005

0.469

+0.000/-0.012

C1010 High-Welding Quality, Low Carbon Steel
Plain, Unless Specified

Unified Standard Class 2B ASME B 1.1-2003
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